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Final Results
Bandera IDPA May 2017 Match
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Bandera IDPA May 2017 Match - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 170.59 31. David Guzman 27 SSP S UN USA

2 198.93 26. Rick Munoz 22 SSP - EX USA A19982

3 215.59 9. Dennis Vincent 40 SSP S MM USA A1000187

4 218.19 28. Timothy Boothby 36 SSP - SS USA

5 222.25 34. Tim Beitel 45 SSP - UN USA A44671

6 224.25 17. Thomas Durham 44 SSP - MM USA A811426

7 230.92 27. Phil Yantis 54 SSP S MM USA A1571

8 243.24 4. Wayne White 63 SSP SS SS USA A55507

9 252.12 12. Dean Davis 37 SSP S UN USA A884240

10 291.91 11. Janet Davis 44 SSP - UN USA

11 303.39 19. Spencer Durham 62 SSP - MM USA A153477

12 314.51 24. Michael Espallargas 74 SSP S UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA May 2017 Match - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 174.05 22. Christopher D'Arcy 43 ESP S SS USA A813178

2 188.96 13. Wolf Laughlin 48 ESP - SS USA A12499

3 241.39 29. Gil Hunt 50 ESP SS MM USA A06869

4 246.55 2. James Beitel 38 ESP SS MM USA A04738

5 255.70 33. David Callaway 39 ESP S UN USA A07055

6 304.25 3. Carol Beitel 58 ESP L MM USA A128047

7 372.85 15. James Peyton 64 ESP S UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA May 2017 Match - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 268.85 30. Bob Neuser 30 CDP S MM USA A44672

2 361.88 18. Glenn Meyer 65 CDP SS MM USA A19978

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA May 2017 Match - Results

COMPACT CARRY PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 221.61 7. Tim Reedy 27 CCP - SS USA A01570

2 237.90 21. Tim Hicks 44 CCP S MM USA A54185

3 273.15 14. Dub Thomas 75 CCP S MM USA A1000100

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA May 2017 Match - Results

REVOLVER

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 147.15 16. Gregg Kratochvil 12 REV S DM USA A17949

2 229.14 8. David Rowe 42 REV S EX USA A56661

3 233.59 6. Jim Tackett 36 REV - EX USA A14022

4 244.80 20. Duane Hemphill 37 REV SS EX USA A07828

5 269.42 10. Phil Torres 40 REV SS SS USA A20180

6 269.86 5. Michael Killeen 48 REV SS SS USA A31677

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA May 2017 Match - Results

OUTLAW

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 266.26 1. Wayne Argence 35 OUT SS UN USA A30434

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA May 2017 Match - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 147.15 16. Gregg Kratochvil 12 REV S DM USA A17949

2 170.59 31. David Guzman 27 SSP S UN USA

3 174.05 22. Christopher D'Arcy 43 ESP S SS USA A813178

4 215.59 9. Dennis Vincent 40 SSP S MM USA A1000187

5 229.14 8. David Rowe 42 REV S EX USA A56661

6 230.92 27. Phil Yantis 54 SSP S MM USA A1571

7 237.90 21. Tim Hicks 44 CCP S MM USA A54185

8 252.12 12. Dean Davis 37 SSP S UN USA A884240

9 255.70 33. David Callaway 39 ESP S UN USA A07055

10 268.85 30. Bob Neuser 30 CDP S MM USA A44672

11 273.15 14. Dub Thomas 75 CCP S MM USA A1000100

12 314.51 24. Michael Espallargas 74 SSP S UN USA

13 372.85 15. James Peyton 64 ESP S UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA May 2017 Match - Results

SUPER SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 241.39 29. Gil Hunt 50 ESP SS MM USA A06869

2 243.24 4. Wayne White 63 SSP SS SS USA A55507

3 244.80 20. Duane Hemphill 37 REV SS EX USA A07828

4 246.55 2. James Beitel 38 ESP SS MM USA A04738

5 266.26 1. Wayne Argence 35 OUT SS UN USA A30434

6 269.42 10. Phil Torres 40 REV SS SS USA A20180

7 269.86 5. Michael Killeen 48 REV SS SS USA A31677

8 361.88 18. Glenn Meyer 65 CDP SS MM USA A19978

Disqualified (DQ)


